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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fiona Rochford166
Gold Star

9.200 9.425 9.4258.875 36.925
3 1 6 1 1 

1 

Anika Logan164
Gold Star

9.000 9.325 9.3508.925 36.600
4T 2 3T 3T 2 

2 

Abby McLachlan124
Golden Bear

9.250 8.750 9.1008.950 36.050
1 5 2 8T 3 

3 

Danielle Sipes170
Peninsula

8.800 8.575 9.3759.050 35.800
12 6 1 2 4 

4 

Jasmine Kaur123
Golden Bear

8.875 8.825 9.1758.900 35.775
11 3 5 7 5 

5 

Allyson Rippley195
Elite

8.950 8.325 9.2258.825 35.325
8 10 7 5T 6 

6 

Madeline Dang175
Peninsula

8.975 8.525 9.0008.700 35.200
6T 7 10T 11 7 

7 

Nadia Herrera-Set173
Peninsula

8.900 8.175 9.1008.925 35.100
9T 12T 3T 8T 8 

8 

Emer Gallagher183
Peninsula

9.225 8.400 9.2258.175 35.025
2 9 15 5T 9 

9 

Emmaline Dotson180
Peninsula

8.700 8.800 9.0258.300 34.825
13T 4 13T 10 10 

10 

Gabrielle Galinson121
Golden Bear

8.500 8.175 9.3508.700 34.725
16 12T 10T 3T 11 

11 

Sophie Southard198
Elite

8.700 8.425 8.8008.300 34.225
13T 8 13T 12 12 

12 

Kassandra Maciel192
Elite

8.975 7.825 8.3258.800 33.925
6T 14 8 14 13 

13 

Lia Mayo193
Elite

8.900 7.725 8.1508.350 33.125
9T 15 12 15 14 

14 

Angelina Grothe188
Elite

9.000 6.150 8.4257.625 31.200
4T 16 16 13 15 

15 

Abby Miller139
Golden Bear

8.550 8.275 0.0008.750 25.575
15 11 9 16 16 

16 
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